

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

DocuSign Envelope ID 96551DF5-64E7-4B8F-8476-CAB440A9E47B

• •

11, 711 1:21 ٠.

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

 The name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: Cerberus SFR Holdings III, L.P.

2. Document Number of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership: _ B18000000306

2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: Delaware

3. The date the entity was authorized to transact business in Florida is: 11/29/2018

4. If the amendment changes the name of the limited partnership or limited hability limited partnership, enter the new name:

FKH SFR Propeo A, L.P.

Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or ILLP.

(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida.)

5. If the amendment changes the general partner(s), list the name and business address of each general partner: <u>Name:</u> <u>Business Address:</u>

FKH SFR Propeo A GP, LLC	c/o Cerberus Capital Management, L.P
	875 Third Ave FL 10 New York NY 10022 Change
	Add
	Add Remove Change
<u></u>	Add Remove
	Add Remove Change
	Add Remove Change

DocuSign Envelope ID. 96551DF5-64E7-4B8F-8476-CA8440A9E47B

6. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

7. If the amendment corrects any false statement listed in the application, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction:

8. If the amendment is to add or delete an election to be a limited liability limited partnership statement, check the appropriate box:



The entity elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.

r T

The entity is no longer a limited liability limited partnership.

 Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days olds, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.

10. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: __________(optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records

the Astranuppo 440704049F9469.

Typed or printed name: Peter Schancupp, Monoger of FKH SFR Propeo A GP, LLC

Filing Fee:\$52.50Certified Copy (optional):\$52.50Certificate of Status (optional):\$8.75



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID 'CERBERUS SFR HOLDINGS III, L.P.', FILED A RESTATED CERTIFICATE, CHANGING ITS NAME TO 'FKH SFR PROPCO A, L.P.' ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2020, AT 9:21 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID RESTATED CERTIFICATE IS THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2020 AT 8 O'CLOCK A.M.



6788943 8320 SR# 20206744322

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203468129 Date: 08-14-20

B Servetary of Mars

Bullo